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面積一覧表

地番名 地積

㎡W74-1-1 216.38

㎡W74-1-2 216.38

㎡W74-1-3 241.03

㎡W74-2-1 260.05

㎡W74-2-2 50.67

㎡W74-2-3 119.68

㎡W74-2-4 188.94

㎡W74-3-1 213.80

㎡W74-3-2 528.89

㎡W74-3-3 273.72

㎡W74-3-4 208.19

㎡W74-3-5 189.32

㎡W74-3-6 69.45

㎡W74-4 537.83

㎡合計 3314.33

座 標 一 覧 表

測 点 名 Ｘ 座 標 Ｙ 座 標

W74-1 -96872.536 -2793.497

W74-2 -96874.926 -2797.888

W74-3 -96950.375 -2820.443

W74-4 -96953.002 -2818.991

W74-5 -96963.009 -2785.212

W74-6 -96961.585 -2782.571

W74-7 -96884.794 -2759.744

W74-8 -96882.145 -2761.170

W74-21 -96890.702 -2802.604

W74-22 -96901.225 -2805.750

W74-23 -96910.442 -2808.505

W74-24 -96916.275 -2810.249

W74-25 -96919.658 -2811.261

W74-26 -96928.873 -2814.015

W74-27 -96938.994 -2817.041

W74-28 -96958.003 -2802.108

W74-29 -96937.845 -2775.514

W74-30 -96927.479 -2772.433

W74-31 -96925.023 -2771.703

W74-32 -96912.422 -2767.957

W74-33 -96877.780 -2775.856

W74-34 -96874.698 -2786.223

W74-35 -96893.877 -2791.924

W74-36 -96896.958 -2781.558

W74-37 -96907.467 -2784.681

W74-38 -96906.801 -2786.929

W74-39 -96916.024 -2789.663

W74-40 -96919.405 -2790.665

W74-41 -96921.861 -2791.394

W74-42 -96925.247 -2792.397

W74-43 -96932.229 -2794.467

W74-44 -96934.468 -2795.131

W74-45 -96944.596 -2798.134
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面 積 ( 座 標 法 ) 計 算 書

地　　番 : 

測点名 [1] [2] [3] [4] [2]*[3] [1]*[4] 方向角 夾  角 距  離

X(i) X(i+1)-X(i-1) Y(i) Y(i+1)-Y(i-1)

W74-1-1

W74-34 -96874.698 21.341 -2786.223 -1.573 -59460.468890 152350.662281 286-33-20 90-00-00 7.588

W74-1 -96872.536 -0.228 -2793.497 -11.666 638.165923 1130071.797032 241-26-16 134-52-56 5.000

W74-2 -96874.926 -18.166 -2797.888 -9.108 50826.412007 882303.243751 196-38-37 135-12-21 16.465

W74-21 -96890.702 -18.950 -2802.604 5.964 53109.851658 -577894.116706 106-33-20 89-54-43 11.142

W74-35 -96893.877 16.004 -2791.924 16.381 -44681.190698 -1587264.356358 16-33-20 90-00-00 20.008

合計 倍面積

面  積

432.770000 -432.770000 60.203

216.3850000 216.3850000



面 積 ( 座 標 法 ) 計 算 書

地　　番 : 

測点名 [1] [2] [3] [4] [2]*[3] [1]*[4] 方向角 夾  角 距  離

X(i) X(i+1)-X(i-1) Y(i) Y(i+1)-Y(i-1)

W74-1-2

W74-35 -96893.877 -22.260 -2791.924 4.665 62148.842916 -452036.822616 106-33-20 90-00-00 10.815

W74-36 -96896.958 16.097 -2781.558 16.068 -44774.817242 -1556901.730996 16-33-20 90-00-00 20.008

W74-33 -96877.780 22.260 -2775.856 -4.665 -61791.174561 451961.725500 286-33-20 90-00-00 10.815

W74-34 -96874.698 -16.097 -2786.223 -16.068 44849.914357 1556544.062641 196-33-20 90-00-00 20.008

合計 倍面積

面  積

432.765470 -432.765470 61.646

216.3827354 216.3827354



面 積 ( 座 標 法 ) 計 算 書

地　　番 : 

測点名 [1] [2] [3] [4] [2]*[3] [1]*[4] 方向角 夾  角 距  離

X(i) X(i+1)-X(i-1) Y(i) Y(i+1)-Y(i-1)

W74-1-3

W74-21 -96890.702 -4.267 -2802.604 -24.193 11957.896906 2344037.322625 196-38-37 90-05-17 10.983

W74-22 -96901.225 -16.765 -2805.750 17.923 47039.291930 -1736744.055642 106-30-12 89-51-35 21.974

W74-37 -96907.467 4.267 -2784.681 24.193 -11881.425412 -2344442.919132 16-33-20 90-03-08 10.963

W74-36 -96896.958 16.765 -2781.558 -17.923 -46633.695423 1736667.584147 286-33-20 90-00-00 21.957

合計 倍面積

面  積

482.068001 -482.068001 65.877

241.0340007 241.0340007



面 積 ( 座 標 法 ) 計 算 書

地　　番 : 

測点名 [1] [2] [3] [4] [2]*[3] [1]*[4] 方向角 夾  角 距  離

X(i) X(i+1)-X(i-1) Y(i) Y(i+1)-Y(i-1)

W74-2-1

W74-31 -96925.023 6.983 -2771.703 22.708 -19353.813289 -2201015.650218 16-33-20 90-03-08 13.146

W74-32 -96912.422 18.222 -2767.957 -15.226 -50436.942679 1475608.880830 286-30-12 89-56-52 19.787

W74-38 -96906.801 -6.983 -2786.929 -22.708 19460.132489 2200601.863418 196-30-46 90-00-34 13.146

W74-40 -96919.405 -18.222 -2790.665 15.226 50850.729479 -1475715.200030 106-30-12 89-59-26 19.777

合計 倍面積

面  積

520.106000 -520.106000 65.856

260.0530001 260.0530001



面 積 ( 座 標 法 ) 計 算 書

地　　番 : 

測点名 [1] [2] [3] [4] [2]*[3] [1]*[4] 方向角 夾  角 距  離

X(i) X(i+1)-X(i-1) Y(i) Y(i+1)-Y(i-1)

W74-2-2

W74-40 -96919.405 3.161 -2790.665 -19.691 -8822.634076 1908435.094711 196-30-46 90-00-34 2.562

W74-41 -96921.861 -8.074 -2791.394 18.233 22538.514725 -1767129.999668 106-30-12 89-59-26 19.776

W74-30 -96927.479 -3.161 -2772.433 19.691 8764.992315 -1908594.085092 16-33-20 90-03-08 2.562

W74-31 -96925.023 8.074 -2771.703 -18.233 -22379.524344 1767187.641430 286-30-12 89-56-52 19.777

合計 倍面積

面  積

101.348618 -101.348618 44.677

50.6743094 50.6743094



面 積 ( 座 標 法 ) 計 算 書

地　　番 : 

測点名 [1] [2] [3] [4] [2]*[3] [1]*[4] 方向角 夾  角 距  離

X(i) X(i+1)-X(i-1) Y(i) Y(i+1)-Y(i-1)

W74-2-3

W74-23 -96910.442 -0.251 -2808.505 -20.586 703.994022 1994993.976220 196-38-37 90-08-25 6.088

W74-24 -96916.275 -11.420 -2810.249 17.112 32091.744904 -1658404.888262 106-30-12 89-51-35 19.666

W74-41 -96921.861 0.251 -2791.394 20.586 -699.704711 -1995229.058291 16-30-46 90-00-34 6.088

W74-39 -96916.024 11.420 -2789.663 -17.112 -31856.662834 1658400.598951 286-30-12 89-59-26 19.652

合計 倍面積

面  積

239.371381 -239.371381 51.494

119.6856908 119.6856908



面 積 ( 座 標 法 ) 計 算 書

地　　番 : 

測点名 [1] [2] [3] [4] [2]*[3] [1]*[4] 方向角 夾  角 距  離

X(i) X(i+1)-X(i-1) Y(i) Y(i+1)-Y(i-1)

W74-2-4

W74-39 -96916.024 3.641 -2789.663 21.576 -10156.339958 -2091105.401020 16-30-46 90-00-34 9.620

W74-38 -96906.801 14.799 -2786.929 -16.087 -41244.852489 1558923.972868 286-30-12 89-59-26 19.630

W74-22 -96901.225 -3.641 -2805.750 -21.576 10214.907381 2090786.082445 196-38-37 90-08-25 9.620

W74-23 -96910.442 -14.799 -2808.505 16.087 41564.171065 -1558982.540291 106-30-12 89-51-35 19.652

合計 倍面積

面  積

377.885999 -377.885999 58.522

188.9429997 188.9429997



面 積 ( 座 標 法 ) 計 算 書

地　　番 : 

測点名 [1] [2] [3] [4] [2]*[3] [1]*[4] 方向角 夾  角 距  離

X(i) X(i+1)-X(i-1) Y(i) Y(i+1)-Y(i-1)

W74-3-1

W74-29 -96937.845 4.750 -2775.514 22.034 -13184.196618 -2135971.856163 16-33-20 90-03-08 10.814

W74-30 -96927.479 15.983 -2772.433 -15.880 -44312.156220 1539160.795024 286-30-12 89-56-52 19.776

W74-41 -96921.861 -4.750 -2791.394 -22.034 13259.627170 2135619.676718 196-30-46 90-00-34 10.814

W74-43 -96932.229 -15.983 -2794.467 15.880 44664.335665 -1539236.225577 106-30-12 89-59-26 19.767

合計 倍面積

面  積

427.609997 -427.609997 61.171

213.8049986 213.8049986



面 積 ( 座 標 法 ) 計 算 書

地　　番 : 

測点名 [1] [2] [3] [4] [2]*[3] [1]*[4] 方向角 夾  角 距  離

X(i) X(i+1)-X(i-1) Y(i) Y(i+1)-Y(i-1)

W74-3-2

W74-43 -96932.229 -20.159 -2794.467 -26.594 56333.353426 2577827.791160 196-30-46 90-00-34 26.883

W74-28 -96958.003 -30.780 -2802.108 9.256 86249.579383 -897400.531021 106-30-12 89-59-26 17.623

W74-5 -96963.009 -3.581 -2785.212 19.537 9974.926630 -1894361.293097 61-39-03 135-08-51 3.000

W74-6 -96961.585 25.165 -2782.571 9.698 -70023.157303 -940292.066429 16-33-20 134-54-17 24.767

W74-29 -96937.845 29.356 -2775.514 -11.896 -81476.916846 1153168.314097 286-30-12 89-56-52 19.767

合計 倍面積

面  積

1057.785290 -1057.785290 92.040

528.8926450 528.8926450



面 積 ( 座 標 法 ) 計 算 書

地　　番 : 

測点名 [1] [2] [3] [4] [2]*[3] [1]*[4] 方向角 夾  角 距  離

X(i) X(i+1)-X(i-1) Y(i) Y(i+1)-Y(i-1)

W74-3-3

W74-27 -96938.994 -5.779 -2817.041 -22.310 16278.797869 2162662.229518 196-38-37 90-08-25 11.878

W74-3 -96950.375 -14.007 -2820.443 -1.950 39506.750013 189018.542046 151-03-36 134-24-59 3.002

W74-4 -96953.002 -7.629 -2818.991 18.335 21505.010102 -1777614.379019 106-30-12 135-26-36 17.608

W74-28 -96958.003 8.405 -2802.108 20.857 -23553.120080 -2022257.091730 16-30-46 90-00-34 13.984

W74-45 -96944.596 19.009 -2798.134 -14.933 -53189.981193 1447643.242473 286-30-12 89-59-26 19.720

合計 倍面積

面  積

547.456711 -547.456711 66.192

273.7283557 273.7283557



面 積 ( 座 標 法 ) 計 算 書

地　　番 : 

測点名 [1] [2] [3] [4] [2]*[3] [1]*[4] 方向角 夾  角 距  離

X(i) X(i+1)-X(i-1) Y(i) Y(i+1)-Y(i-1)

W74-3-4

W74-45 -96944.596 4.527 -2798.134 21.910 -12665.862448 -2124058.922271 16-30-46 90-00-34 10.564

W74-44 -96934.468 15.723 -2795.131 -15.882 -43948.571888 1539479.261522 286-30-12 89-59-26 19.696

W74-26 -96928.873 -4.527 -2814.015 -21.910 12737.751363 2123714.425185 196-38-37 90-08-25 10.564

W74-27 -96938.994 -15.723 -2817.041 15.882 44293.068974 -1539551.150436 106-30-12 89-51-35 19.720

合計 倍面積

面  積

416.386001 -416.386001 60.544

208.1930005 208.1930005



面 積 ( 座 標 法 ) 計 算 書

地　　番 : 

測点名 [1] [2] [3] [4] [2]*[3] [1]*[4] 方向角 夾  角 距  離

X(i) X(i+1)-X(i-1) Y(i) Y(i+1)-Y(i-1)

W74-3-5

W74-44 -96934.468 3.626 -2795.131 21.618 -10135.605401 -2095524.953246 16-30-46 90-00-34 9.618

W74-42 -96925.247 14.810 -2792.397 -16.130 -41354.844376 1563361.136372 286-30-12 89-59-26 19.674

W74-25 -96919.658 -3.626 -2811.261 -21.618 10194.093825 2095204.795671 196-38-37 90-08-25 9.618

W74-26 -96928.873 -14.810 -2814.015 16.130 41675.001951 -1563419.624796 106-30-12 89-51-35 19.696

合計 倍面積

面  積

378.645999 -378.645999 58.606

189.3230000 189.3230000



面 積 ( 座 標 法 ) 計 算 書

地　　番 : 

測点名 [1] [2] [3] [4] [2]*[3] [1]*[4] 方向角 夾  角 距  離

X(i) X(i+1)-X(i-1) Y(i) Y(i+1)-Y(i-1)

W74-3-6

W74-42 -96925.247 -2.203 -2792.397 19.867 6152.806264 -1925597.214820 16-30-46 90-00-34 3.531

W74-41 -96921.861 8.972 -2791.394 -17.852 -25043.534634 1730239.949694 286-30-12 89-59-26 19.666

W74-24 -96916.275 2.203 -2810.249 -19.867 -6192.141396 1925418.975688 196-38-37 90-08-25 3.531

W74-25 -96919.658 -8.972 -2811.261 17.852 25221.773766 -1730200.614561 106-30-12 89-51-35 19.674

合計 倍面積

面  積

138.904000 -138.904000 46.402

69.4520000 69.4520000



面 積 ( 座 標 法 ) 計 算 書

地　　番 : 

測点名 [1] [2] [3] [4] [2]*[3] [1]*[4] 方向角 夾  角 距  離

X(i) X(i+1)-X(i-1) Y(i) Y(i+1)-Y(i-1)

W74-4

W74-37 -96907.467 -34.642 -2784.681 7.899 96468.280964 -765507.821845 106-30-12 89-56-52 17.443

W74-32 -96912.422 22.674 -2767.957 24.937 -62759.453780 -2416752.973747 16-33-20 90-03-08 28.823

W74-7 -96884.794 30.277 -2759.744 6.787 -83556.394128 -657509.503693 331-41-24 135-08-04 3.008

W74-8 -96882.145 7.014 -2761.170 -16.112 -19366.532564 1561004.952302 286-33-20 134-51-56 15.321

W74-33 -96877.780 -25.322 -2775.856 -23.511 70289.767508 2277689.678985 196-33-20 90-00-00 30.971

合計 倍面積

面  積

1075.667999 -1075.667999 95.566

537.8340000 537.8340000


